- 1 -
XID-TECH CO., LTD(SHENZHEN)
- RFID Security & Identity Solution -
PRODUCT CATALOG
Access Control & Time Attendance System
------------------------------------------------
SHENZHEN, CHINA
- 2 -

HTP(hardware testing package)
- 3 -
Order Guide
Config Number Specifications Options
R/C30X01 ISO14443AMIFARE® ISO18092 NFC
ISO15693 / EM125KHz Card
Bluetooth4.0
POE( IEEE 802.3af)
(All above optional functions can
be added based on standard
config model)
----------------------------------------
Note:
R=R300 reader
C=C300 controller
"X" in model name:
1: without keypad and OLED
2: with keypad
3: with keypad and OLED
R/C30X02 ISO14443AMIFARE®,MIFARE DESFire®EV1, Sony FeliCa™,
MIFARE Ultralight®,MIFARE UltralightC®
R/C30X03 ISO14443AMIFARE®,MIFARE PLUS, Sony FeliCa™,
MIFARE Ultralight®,MIFARE UltralightC®
R/C30X04 ISO14443AMIFARE®,MIFARE DESFire® EV1, MIFAREPlus®,
SonyFeliCa™,ISO14443B,MIFARE Ultralight®,MIFARE UltralightC®
R/C30X05 ISO14443AMIFARE®,MIFARE DESFire®EV1,MIFARE Plus®,
SonyFeliCa™,ISO14443B,MIFARE Ultralight®,MIFARE UltralightC®
Bluetooth4.0
Interface options: RS232, RS485, RS232+TCP/IP, RS485+TCP/IP
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Applications and Configuration
 Access Control
 Club / Loyalty System
 Parking system
 Printer Secure audit system
 Small-to-large sized organizations
- 4 -
Related Software and Testing Program
R300 series configuration tool offer for reader configuration and multi
cards testing. It includes the setting of device setting and configuration,
and all parameters in Mifare, Mifare Plus, DESFire EV1, Ultralight,
Felica and NFC tag, support ISO14443A. This software tool ease for
your reader using detection and diagnosis in normal application
environment.
C300 series testing demo offer for controller configuration and multi
cards testing. It includes the setting of device setting and configuration,
and all parameters in Mifare, Mifare Plus, DESFire EV1, Ultralight,
Felica and NFC tag, support ISO14443A. This software tool ease for
your reader using detection and diagnosis in normal application
environment.
SDK (software development kit) work with R300/C300 series
products for second development, which includes API, Host Demo,
Mobile phone Bluetooth apk, User manual, USB driver and
program example. It’s developed by C++ builder developing tool on
windows operating System and GCC developing tool on Linux OS,
compatible to VC, VB/VB.NET, C++, C#. NET, Delphi etc.
A plug & play Hardware Testing Package (HTP) for your fast testing
and evaluation. Package list:
● Testing Board ● Power supplier ● RS232 cable
● Wire cable ● Internet cable ● Testing Cards
● RS232 / RS485 converter
- 5 -
XID-Tech CO., LTD( SHENZHEN)
------------------------------------------------
OEM/ODM Manufacturer
Popular Applications
Copy and printing access control Access Control and Time attendance